GTE

OFFICE 14, 81 TONGIL-RO
SEODAEMUN.GU, SEQUL 03739, KOREA

GTC TECHNOLOGY KOREA CO.LTD.

DATE : 2018-10-14

PACKAGE NO : G18243-PKG-001 COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO : G18213INV-001

CONTRACT NO. | KOHTPAKT Ne: 58D00382/19 DATED / OT 30.04.2019

BUYER / NOKYNATENS

Slavneft-YANOS PJSC / NAQ
150023, RF, Yaroslau, ul, Gag
P®, r.fipocnasns, yn. I arapuna 77

SELLER / NPOJABEL

GTC TECHNOLOGY KOREA CO.LTD,
OFFICE 14, 81 TONGIL-RO
SEODAEMUN-GU, SEQUL 03739, KOREA

«Cnasnedr-AHOCH
arina,77,

CONSIGNEE / FPY3OMONYYATENL
Slavneft-YANOS PJSC | NAO «Cnasredri-SHOC
150023, RF, Yaroslau, u, Gagarina,77.
P®, r.fpocnasns, yn. Farapusa 77

of d

= £ LAPE [08apa;
Yaroslavl temporary storage warehouse of Slavneft-YANOS PJSC:
150023, RF, Yaroslavi, ul. Gagarina 77

Apocnasns cknag BP8MBHHOrO XpaneHus (CBX) NAQ «CnasHethTe-AHOCH
150023, Po, r.Apocnasne, yn. Tarapuna 77

Country of Origin / Crpana npoucxoxgeris - Republic of Korea / Kopes
HS Code No. / Kog THB3Y): 841990 8509

TERMS OF DELIVERY / YCIIOBIS NOCTABKA:
DAP Yarosiawl / Sipacnasns
VESSEL / VOYAGE NO./ CYQHO -
PORT OF LOADING NOPT OTIPYaKu BUSAN, KOREA | Nycan, Kopes PORT OF DISCHARGE / Nopr paarpyson NAKHODKMHuonu
Dascription of Goods/Hanmerosanie Tosapa:
ok \nel'gh tie, Measurement / raGapuny, cm i
nit -
Item No / Quanfity / Remark /
Package No / R volume / T of Package / Tun Ynanosky
e Mo | Net | Gross fLongn] lwiow Hoight OGyeus] Koniecrao Mpume-ane
Hetto | Bpyrro |Anuug Lipuna | |Bicora
PKGNO. 10F9 K4.K5 | 734 774 180 [ x| 112 [ x| g8 1.331 Woaden Crate / flepeasipi ALK 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
PKGND. 20F 9 K4,K5 | 1540 | 1568 | 10p x| 112 |x| g8 0.986 Wooden Crate | lepeasn UK 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
PKGNO. 30F9 K4,K-5 | 1036 | 1090 190 | x| 112 x| 108 1.814 Wooden Crate / Dlepenannuit sy 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
PKGNO. 40F g K-4, K-5 137 160 150 | x| 112 | x 63 1.058 \Woodan Crate / Hepessnui AlMK 1 mnuaazarsarraszssg
PKGNO. 50F 9 K-4, K-5 B2 101 105 x| 105 |« 70 0.772 Wooden Crate / Repessinmsii ALK 1 TKRU3223758/T852568
PKGNO. 60F 9 K4, K-5 186 196 80 | x 0 |x| 62 0.347 Wooden Crata / lepessinui Allux 1 TKRU3223759/1852569
PKGNO. 70F 9 K4, K5 | 50 60 80 x| 720 |x| s 0.325 Wooden Crate / flepessiii ALK 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
PKGNO. BOF 3 K4,K5 | 182 192 80 [x| 70 [x] g2 0.347 Wooden Crate / flepessiisdi ALl 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
,_ PKGNO. 90F g K4, K5 48 58 80 | x 70 x| 58 0.325 Wooden Crale / [lepeesiu AlYMK 1 TKRU3223759/T852569
Total 3995 | 4199 7.305 9

-Refer to attached detail packing list-
-Cm. NPVIOKE HHBIR AETANSHLIA YNEKOBOMHBIA NUCT -

TOTAL WGT(KG) [ OBl BEC (KT}

4199
TOTAL VOLUME(CEM) / OBLLY, OBBEM (KYE. M):

1.305

"We hereby certify that this information contained herein is true”
"Hacroauwmm NOTEEPXAZEM, YTO BIWBYKa3AHHbIe WHPOPMELMU 4OCTOBBPHLS"

A

HYEIUNG LIM
LOGISTICS MANAGER




e 1S
Technology
~TLNE .

Item no. / Nos.: K-4, K-5 GTC JOB NO / Npoekr GTC:
s e e - Size / Pasmepu (cm) i
ece No, ription of s
Stonrs PR Se HAerans N2 Onncap:ua m:apn l(o?r-no LA x Wi x H/B o:’:.:"
PKGNO. 10F9  A1-cD1 I?%ﬂﬁgﬁfa Wil o SRTPRRETN 1331
AL-CD2 m PLATE / Nanens ciuswo a1 EA
AL<C03 IOP DOWNCOMER / Bepx.crms.kapma 3 EA
AL-CD4 IOP DOWNCOMER / Bepx.cnvs.kapma 1 EA
AL-CDS ;ﬁ:ﬁgﬂp&g&m PLATE / Manens 1 EA
AL-CD6 g;v::comen PLATE / MaHens camproro ka n EA
AL-COB m:COMER PLATE / Nakens cnusworo ka 3 EA
AL-C09 gﬁzv::comm PLATE / Mawrens cnusHoro ka 3 EA
AL-C10 mﬂmm& PLATE / MNanenb cinsHoro ka 1 EA
AL-PO4 eII:l;ET PANEL FLOORS / BxoaHas nau 47 EA
Al-POS SEAL PAN / Twaposateop 1 EA
Al-W01 OUTLET WEIR / MNepenuexas NAaHKa 47 EA
PKGNO. 20F9  AD-A01 SUPPORT PLATE / OMOPHOE KapMawa 4 EA 0.986
A0-AD8 BOLTING BAR / OnopHas kocbinka 74 EA
Al-All SUPPORT RING / OFIOPHOE KOnbuo 46 EA
AD-A11R SUPPORT RING / ONOPHOE KOnblo 45 EA
AB-AL2 SUPPORT RING / ONOPHOE KOMibLO 46 EA
AD-A01 SUPPORT PLATE / OMNOPHOE KapMana 4 EA
AO-AD2 SUPPORT PLATE / OMOPHOE KapMana 8 EA
AD-AO3 SUPPORT RING / OMOPHOE KOMbLO 4 EA
AD-AD4 SUPPORT RING / OMOPHOE KOnblo 4 EA
AD-ADS GUSSET / PEEPO HECTKOCTH 8 EA
AD-A06 BOLTING BAR / OnopHas kochiHka 4 EA
AD-AQ7 SUPPORT RING / ONOPHOE Konblo 2 EA
Al-A08 BOLTING BAR / Onopras Kocbikka 10 EA
AD-AD9 BOLTING BAR / OnopHan koceiHka 8 EA
AD-A10 BOLTING BAR / OnopHas kocbikka 2 EA
AD-A10R BOLTING BAR / OnopHas kocwiHka 2 EA
AD-All SUPPORT RING / ONOPHOE KOnbUo 2 EA
AD-A11R SUPPORT RING / OrMOPHOE KOJ1bLIO 2 EA




e B
Technology

PACKING LIST // YNaKoBOYHbLIA NUCT

Item no. / flos.: K-4, K-5 GTC JOB NO / Npoexr GTC: G18213
Gross- | Size / Pasmepsi (cm)
B st Sl (1 PO Description of goods Qty | unit [Netwael oL —
erann N On Me rosa Kon-
Mecrone | A ST B Bt T o> | VA x wnu x wm| o
AD-A12 SUPPORT RING / OlNOPHOE KonbLo 2 EA
AB-A13 SUPPORT RING / OMNOPHOE KONbUO 2 EA
AQ-A13R SUPPORT RING / ONOPHOE KONbUO 2 EA
AD-A14 BOLTING CLIP / KOCbIHKA 4 EA
BN SoFe wpey | ThETeE s m:_ias'w),‘"m I 150 x 112 x 108 114
A1-PO2 ;nemw PANEL FLOORS / AktusHas na 47 EA
A1-POZR EEVE PANEL FLOORS / AktusHas na 47 EA
A1-PO3 E:VE PANEL FLOORS / AktuHas na 47 EA
AL-PO3R EVE PANEL FLOORS / Aicrusnas na a7 EA
PKGNO. 40F9  Al-cor  TOP DOWNCOMER / Bepx.crms.xapua 1 AW e 130 x W ox @ 1
DOWNCOMER PLATE / Narens cnuskorn Ka
Al-C02 pomisci 1 EA
AL-CD3 :DP DOWNOOMER/ Bepx.cnus.kapma 1 EA
AL-C04 :’OP DOWNCOMER / Bepx.cnme.kapma 1 EA
FALSE DOWNCOMER PLATE / Nanens
A0S UIMBHOMO KapMaKa i EA
DOWNCOMER PLATE / Narens chusro
A1-C06 ro KapMaxa 4 ot
FALSE DOWNCOMER PLATE / MNanens
At-co? CAMBHOrO KapmMaMa 2 i
DOWNCOMER PLATE / Nanens ciueHoro ka
Al-Co8 Sk 1 EA
DOWNCOMER PLATE / Nanens CAMBHOO Ka
Al-Cn9 prn i EA
5 DOWNCOMER PLATE / Narens caveworo ka
A1-C10 ik 1 EA
i "ACTIVE PANEL TRAY (MAMVAYJ { A
Al-FoL KTUBHES naHens (niok-nas)" = A
AL-PO2 Auec:;,WE PANEL FLOORS / AKTMBHaR na 1 EA
A1-PO2R ﬁhTVE PANEL FLOORS / Axtumas na 1 EA
¥ ACTIVE PANEL FLOORS / AKTUBHana na
Al-P03 ey 1 EA
A1-PO3R ﬂE PANEL FLOORS / Axtusras na 1 EA
A1-P04 E::EI‘ PANEL FLOORS / BxogHas nam 1 EA
Al-POs SEAL PAN /I Wiposateap 1 EA
A1-WO01 OUTLET WEIR / Nepennsnas NNaHka 1 EA




«‘-‘\%
echnology
st

PACKING LIST // YNaKQBOYHbIN uer

Item no. / Mos.: K-4, K-5 GTC JOB NO / Npoexr GTC: G18213
Gross- | Size [ Paamepm (cm)
Whidonk o . [T Description of goods Qty | unit | Net-war| ", s
! Ne Aevans NO Onwucanne Tosapa Kon-go [Eg, nam (ka) Bg;-)m UA x Wi x H/B (m)
PKGNO. 50F9  A2-mMa1 MIST EJ.T.MINA.TOR{Kanneynosmanh 4 EA 82 101 105 x 105 x 70 0.772
A2-M02 MIST ELIMINATDR/KameymBmmu 2 EA
CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE / Kpenexwue getanm
MAIN
MAT'L DESCRIPTION [ Onucauue OcHos.
/Marepuan
Al93-B8 J-BOLT M10 x 90L//3-60/T 20 EA
Al194-8 HEX NUT M10/ raiika LECTUrpaHHan 40 EA
A240-304L  CLAMP-1 / 3RKIM 4 EA
A240-304L CLAMP-2/ 380KUM 16 EA
PKGNO. 6 OF 9 CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE / Kpenexwe gerana 186 196 80 x 7 X 62 0.347
MAIN
MAT'L DESCRIPTION / Onucanue G,
[/Matepuan
A193-B8 L*IEX BOLT M10 x 25/ Banr wectnrpa 452
A193-B8 :IEX BOLT M10 x 50L/ Bonr wecrwrpa 802
A193-B8 M/W STUD M10 x 501/ Winunbka nasa 432
A194-8 HEX NUT M10 / raiika WeCTHrpaHHan 2,126
A240-304L  TRAY CLAMP-§ / 3awum S 648
A240-304L MW CLAMP M10 / 3axum pna nasa 432
A240-304L :VASHER FLAT 11 x 25/ Mnockas waiiG 434
A240-304L gf»HBZ DOME 11 x 38 / Buinyin, Lla 1,156
SEAL PLATE M10 x 100L/ YnnotHuren
A240-304L BHAR v 96
PKGNO. 70F9 CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE / Kpeneskmue geranu 50 60 80 x 720 x 58 0.325
SPARE
MAT'L DESCRIPTION / Ormcanme BHAAE,
[Matepuan
A193-88 :1Ex BOLT M10 x 251/ Bosrr WwecTurpa 45




Technology
- SR e

; uv-'lﬂv

Item no. / Mos. : K-4, K-5 GTC JOB NO / MpoekT GTC:
Size / Pasmepsi (cm)
Nul:ﬁal;::sa::ﬁs Piece No. Description of goods Qty
Mecr, - Onucan Kon-
o N2 Aeranp We Tosapa 80 i W %
A193-B8 :GEX BOLT M10 x 50/ Bonr weetwrpa 80

A193-B8
A194-8
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L

A240-304L

M/W STUD M10 x 501/ Wnnneka nasa 43
HEX NUT M10 / Faiiva WecTHrpanKas 213
TRAY CLAMP - S / 3asum S 65

M/W CLAMP M10 / 3axum ANA nasa 43
WASHER FLAT 11 x 25/ Mnockas wak6

PKG NO, 80F 9 CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE / Kpenesxne aetana

MAT'L
/Marepman
A193-B8
A193-B8
A193-B8
A194-8
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L
A240-304L

A240-304L

44
a

WASHER DOME 11 x 38 / Buinykn, LWa 116
#ba

SEAL PLATE M10 x 100L/ Ynnorhvmen 10
bHAA nhacTuHa

GT-RV1-7R-14D 30
GT-RV1-7R-16D 32
DESCRIPTION / Onmcanue o’:ﬁ:’:
HEX BOLT M10 x 251/ Bosr wecturpa 457
H

HEX BOLT M10 x 501/ Bosr wecTurpa 802
H

M/W STUD M10 x 501/ Wrunska Nasa 432
HEX NUT M10 / rajika wecrurpanHas 2,126
TRAY CLAMP - S / 3aymm § 648

M/W CLAMP M10 / 3axum ans nasa 432

PKG NO. 90F 9 CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE / Kpenexwue petan

MATL

/Martepuan
Al193-B8

A193-B8

WASHER FLAT 11 x 25/ MNnockas waii6
» 434
WASHER DOME 11 x 38 / Buinyxn. Wa
Ha 1,156
SEAL PLATE M10 x 100/ YrnarHuren 9%
bHaA NMacTuHa

SPARE
DESCRIPTION / Onucanue Sanac.
HEX BOLT M10 x 251/ Bonr WeCTHrpa 45
H
HEX BOLT M10 x S0L/ Bonr wecturpa 80
H

PACKING LIST // YNakoBOYHBIN NUCT




<oung [

O e

PACKING LIST [/ YnakoBoYHbiIj JUCT

Item no. / Nos.: K-4, K-5 GTC JOB NO / Npoexr GTC: G18213
Gross- | Size [ Paamepw (cm)
Nu’:':b:‘; ';:G‘ Piece No. Description of goods Unit ":m? wgt o::':"
; erans N2 Onucanme roea Kan BpyrTo
Mecro N2 A B e 80 | Ea. nam (Kg) (Kg) |L/A x Wi x W/ ()
A193-B8 M/W STUD M10 x 501/ Wnuneka nasa 43
A194-8 HEX NUT M10 / lasika WecTurpanHas 213
A240-304L  TRAY CLAMP - S / 3anaim S 65
A240-304L  M/W CLAMP M10 / 3axum nna nasa 43
A240-304L :JASHER FLAT 11 x 25/ Nnockas waii6 44
A240-3041 F‘:VS?HER DOME 11 x 38/ Buinykn. Lia 116
SEAL PLATE M10 x 100L/ ¥nnothuren
A240-304L bHAS NNACTHHA W
A240-304L.  GT- -RV1-7R-14D 30
A240-304L  GT- -RV1-7R-16D 32




«16» ssaBaps 2019 r,

AKT nepegaun (baxTH4eckoro BpIp
H MaTepuaJIoB ¢ TaMoxkeHHOr0 ok

AT 101103080/150120/0001352
A01 Ne 42 01 27.11.2019

Hanmenoranne Kou-Bo mect
MecTa TOBapa
B coomeememnc s smemor |5
Hroro: 9 mecr Bec 6pyrTo 4199 K.,
j
Chnaun: / / Cr.K1agoBmuk  Cy660Tuna H.E.

punsr: KJIa10BINHK I'yasixosa T.H.




